Midlands Championships and RHT, Sherwood Forest, 28/02/2016

ClassM 10
1 Daniel Ferraro NOC
2 Theo Steventon-Barnes SUFFOC
Jake O'Donnell DVO
Arthur Mitchell HOC
5 George Rennie LEI
ClassM 12
1 Toby Williams LOG
2 Barney SUFFOC
Steventon-Barnes
3 Benjamin Squire NOC
4 Harrington Leake LEI
5 Ben O'Donnell DVO
ClassM 14
1 Oliver Lunn oD
2 Felix Lunn oD
3 Alex Wetherill WAOC
4 Oliver Flippance oD
5 Sam Hague WAOC
ClassM 16
1 Matthew Clarke SUFFOC
2 Ethan Tebbutt LEI
3 Alfie Bullus oD
4 James Lowthian NOC
5 James Peet NOC
ClassM 18
1 Harrison McCartney oD
2 Finn Lydon LEI
3 Nicholas Wilson LEI
4  Tim Harrison SUFFOC
5 James Nisbet SMOC
ClassM 20
1 Nathan Lawson oD
2 Emils Vainovskis COBOC
3 Bryn Wilkinson SUFFOC
ClassM21
1 Ben Beresford NOC
2 Anthony Squire (M35) NOC
3 Rob Moody POTOC
Peter Hodkinson NOC
ClassM 35
1 Glen Richardson NOR
2 lain Stamp WCH
3 Neil Carter SUFFOC
Class M40
1 Roger Phillips LEI
2 Martin Pigott POTOC
Jim Carley NOC
4  Alastair Ferraro NOC

22:47
31:17
27:09
60:54
19:18

32:53
33:35

38:42
40:53
41:14

46:02
50:34
51:39
51:52
54:28

61:04
61:23
70:04
81:10
103:31

75:22
81:53
89:01
92:33
98.08

68:55
80:40
97:44

126:37
130:44
148:10

rtd

89:28
93:34
142:18

119:57
120:59
rtd
87:43

Midlands Championships

BOF membersin EAOA, EMOA and WMOA clubs (and BAOC, RAFO in EA, EM and WMOA

5 Luis Perdigao

mioA Class M45

M10A

MpMIOA 2 paul Murgatroyd
MpM10A 3 Chris McCartney
M10B 4 Dai Bedwell
5 John Mather
Mm12a Class M50
M12A 1 Robert Campbell
2 John Duckworth
M12A 3 David Lawson
MI2A 4 Justin Williams
M12A 5 Clive Richardson
ClassM55
M14A 1 Paul Addison
M14A 2 Michael Muggeridge
M14A 3 Jonathan Gilbert
MI4A 4 David Vincent
M14A 5 Andrew Yeates
ClassM 60
M16A 1 Tony Feltbower
M16A 2 John Hurley
M16A 3 Barry Elkington
M16A 4  Andy Emmerson
h16A 5 Kevin Lomas
ClassM 65
M18E 1 Andy Hemsted
M18E 2 Bob Dredge
M18E 3 Brian Hughes
M18E 4 Dave Marr
M18E 5 Michael Baggott
ClassM70
M20E 1 Doug Dickinson
M20E 2 Glynn Smith
M20E 3 Simon Ford
4 Derek Gale
5 Mike Hampton
M21E
m21E ClassM 75
M21E 1 Trevor Simpson
RetredM21E 5 perek Turner
3 Peter Leake
M35L 4 Garry Langston
5 Patrick Pay
M35L
m3sL Class M 80
1 Peter Leverington
ML 2 David Parkin
3 Donald Moir
M40L
RetiredM40L
M40S

eMercsfor electronic results. MERCS (c) 2016 Michael Napier

1 Richard Parkin

NOC

DVO
LOG

oD
DVO
LOG

WAOQOC
DVO
oD
LOG
WRE

DVO
HAVOC
NOR
DVO
WCH

oD
DVO
oD
oD
NOC

HOC
WCH
HOC

oD
HOC

DVO
LEI
LEI

DVO
oD

oD
WRE
LEI
WCH
WRE

NOR
DVO
LEI

94:03

74:04
74:45
79:22
80:59
83:21

66:26
69:15
70:45
72:56
81:30

64:45
67:59
70:57
71:11
76:17

63:30
64:06
66:00
66:02
66:49

54:49
56:42
59:42
62:05
64:50

56:15
59:05
64:36
65:28
69:55

76:03
93:14
99:11
107:36
108:29

62:16
68:35
83:36

19:02

M408

M45L
M45L
M45L
M45L
M45L

M50L
M50L
M50L
M50L
M50L

M55L
M55L
M55L
M55L
M55L

M60L
M60L
M60L
M60L
M60L

M65L
M65L
M65L
M65L
M65L

M70L
M70L
M70L
M70L
M70L

M75L
M75L
M75L
M75L
M75L

M80
M80
M80
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Class W10

1 Daisy Rennie
2 Hannah Mather

ClassW12

1 Florence Lunn

2 Tabitha Lunn

3 Libby Barber
Alice Carley

ClassW14

1 Rachel Duckworth

2 Holly Craig

3 Sophie Vincent

4 Reed Lydon

5 Charlotte Cairns-Smith

Class W16

1 Sarah Duckworth
2 Daisy Partridge
3 Anna Barber

4 Ashleigh Howells
5 Ellie Bales

Class W18

1 Ella Gilbert

2 Heather Rogers

3 Joanna Goodhead

4 Holly Hughes

5 Gemma Cairns-Smith

Class W20

1 Julie Emmerson
2 Hannah Cox

Class W21

1 Kirsten Strain
2 Rose Schorah

Class W35

1 Helen Chiswell

2 Liz Heaton

3 Katharine Swalwell
4 Claire Stamp

ClassW40
1 Claire Selby
Class W45

1 Julie Ferris

Tanya Taylor

lanka Petrova Evans
Diane Jacks

Trish Lydon

g b~ wWwN

eMercsfor electronic results. MERCS (c) 2016 Michael Napier

LEI
LOG

oD
oD
LEI
NOC

DVO
WCH
DVO

LEI
WCH

DVO
S0OS
LEI

LEI
POTOC

NOR

oD
DVO
WCH
WCH

oD
LEI

oD
NOC

DVO

LEI
DVO
WCH

DVO

LEI
LOG
POTOC
WRE
LEI

24:52
31:11

39:41
42:05
42:48
50:04

37:17
54:22
57:54
67:08
76:49

49:20
55:55
56:34
62:35
63:37

66:35
84:13
96:43
98:28
98:31

55:45
65:04

101:45
102:36

68:04
85:09
77:46
81:34

70:11

67:35
68:36
70:32
82:07
85:32

Midlands Championships

BOF membersin EAOA, EMOA and WMOA clubs (and BAOC, RAFO in EA, EM and WMOA

ClassW50
W10A 1 Lesley Ross
W10A 2 Sal Chaffey
3 Delia Kingsbury
4 Louise Walker
W12A 5 Liz Phillips
W12A
Wi2A Class W55
MpV12A 1 Mary Adams
2 Janet Cronk
3 Kim Buxton
W14A 4 Helen Lloyd
W14A 5 Val Johnson
W14A
W14A ClassW60
W14A 1 Jane Booker
2 Lynden Hartmann
3 Carol Dredge
W16A 4 Hilary Hodkinson
W16A 5 Viv Macdonald
W16A
W16A ClassW65
W16A 1 Hilary Palmer
2 Hazel Waters
3 Judith Holt
WA18E 4 Liz Godfree
WA18E 5 Ann Armistead
W18E
WisE ClassW70
W18E 1 Sheila Carey
2 Helen Finlayson
3 Marian Denham
W20E 4 Geraldine Russell

W20E 5 Sue Hallett
ClassW75

W21E 1 Hilary Simpson
W21E 2 Penny Hemsted

Class W80

W35L 1 Alison Sloman

W35L 2 Ursula Oxburgh
W35S

W358

W40S

W45L
W45L
W45L
W45L
W45L

oD

DVO
WRE
SUFFOC
oD

WCH
WAOC
DVO
NOR
DVO

NOC
DVO
WCH
NOC
DVO

NOC
WCH
DVO
DVO
DVO

oD
DVO
POTOC
SO0S
oD

oD
HOC

HOC
WAOC

62:00
64:18
71:59
73:04
74:15

72:32
73:13
74:31
74:41
74:45

65:07
73:05
78:34
79:53
81:39

62:06
64:39
67:14
67:59
75:12

55:13
74:17
76:33
80:57
81:09

71:11
87:32

50:21
87:34

19:02

W50L
W50L
W50L
W50L
W50L

W55L
W55L
W55L
W55L
W55L

W60L
We60L
W60L
W60L
W60L

We65L
We5L
W65L
We65L
We65L

Wr70L
W70L
W70L
W70L
Wr70L

W75
W75

W80
w80
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